:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7487564

Oct 07, 2023 - 10:36 (UTC)

In epoch 233,986 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 850092 - 0.016314524 ETH®
26.73 USD

2 850093 - 0.016337845 ETH®
26.77 USD

3 850094 - 0.016266106 ETH®
26.65 USD

4 850095 - 0.016421478 ETH®
26.90 USD

S 850096 - 0.016433702 ETH®
26.92 USD

6 850097 - 0.056534182 ETH®
92.64 USD

7 850098 - 0.016439360 ETH®
26.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7487564
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/233986
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850092
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850093
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850094
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850095
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850096
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850097
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850098

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

850099

850100

850103

Validator Id

354706

Amount

- 0.016464464
26.97 USD

- 0.016401702
26.87 USD

- 0.016365251
26.81 USD

- 0.016346978
26.78 USD

- 0.016438681
26.93 USD

- 0.016459324
26.97 USD

- 0.016456868
26.96 USD

- 0.016435863
26.93 USD

- 0.016271027
26.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.040952035
67.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850099
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850100
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850101
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850102
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850103
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850104
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850105
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850106
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/850107
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/354706

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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